
TYSL Coaches 2018-2019

Age Division First Name Last Name Phone Number Email
U-06 Sandra Crowther (703) 203-8063 sandyemory@gmail.com
U-06 Tera Halloran (575) 779-6709 ditchlily26@hotmail.com
U-06 Andrew Parish (575) 779-1590 andrewp21@live.com
U-06 Andy Hayett (575) 779-4400 roseyhayett@gmail.com
U-06 Dan Irion (575) 779-7977 dan@taosmesabrewing.com
U-06 Brannon Badeaux (575) 779-4121 mrbadeaux@gmail.com
U-06 Alex Mithoefer (914) 494-4036 amithoefer12@gmail.com
U-06 Amanda Martinez (575) 779-3213 mandylou2001@hotmail.com
U-06 Bryan Thomas (575) 224-1311 bryankthomas@yahoo.com

U-08 Chris Lee (503) 354-7521 llanobilly@gmail.com
U-08 Brandon Rose (575) 779-9315 brandon@taoshomes.com
U-08 Christopher Woodall (575) 779-6353 solfoodnm@yahoo.com
U-08 Andy O'Reilly (575) 779-7104 oreillyandrew@gmail.com
U-08 Micah Halpert (505) 379-6742 micah@privatelabelselect.com
U-08 Angela Torres (505) 238-5960 angela.torres@gmail.com
U-08 Andrew Hay (646) 258-5997 hay_andrew@yahoo.com

U-10 Christopher Woodall (575) 779-6353 solfoodnm@yahoo.com
U-10 Miguel Villarreal (505) 514-8691 mavillarreal@hotmail.com
U-10 Anthony Archuleta (575) 770-1336 agarchuleta65@gmail.com
U-10 Robert Asplund (575) 613-3079 robasp11@yahoo.com
U-10 Dan Irion (575) 779-7977 dan@taosmesabrewing.com

U-12 Evan MacHardy (575) 737-1169 evangmachardy@gmail.com
U-12 John Nettles (575) 770-5790 taosarchitecturalcopper@gmail.com
U-12 Brandon Rose (575) 779-9315 brandon@taoshomes.com
U-12 Andrew Lucero (575) 779-6613 alucero@taoshospital.org

U-14 Harlan Backer (575) 770-3043 lbacker@cidsfoodmarket.com


